Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 04:02

Infantiles - 1,20 31 de Octubre de 2021

Ordenes de Salida

SANCHEZ

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA CRIADOR
CHANTRE 34 coBo T.ERAN’
CHANDON / LORBAJA X Celia
) 83081 COBO INGENIERIA 211588 ES
LORD KEMM / 2004 /
- Y SERVICIOS /
CASTANA / HOLST
NONE
GARCIA-LLUIS
WALLA
INDOCTRO / PiUCLENA X RHODES,
143690 Cristina 318429 ES
KALUSHA / 2003 /
! JAVIER GARCIA-
CASTANA / CDE
LLUIS / Y.CAMPOS
MARTINEZ
SORAYA VDG Z MONTIEL, Miah
HUNTER ENDR Yoli
UNTERS SCENDRO / 141871 olle 254113 ES
ESCADE VD STUYVER / MALLORCA
2013 / NEGRO / ZANG BROTHERHOOD
2019 S.L. / NONE
GUILLEN
AFRICA MURNOZ,
FABAGO / SUDAFRICANA 132923 Carolina 234318 ES
HAB X SILENT TIMES / CAROLINA
2015 / ALAZANA / A.A. GUILLEN MUNOZ /
NONE
OSIRIS DE RODRIGUEZ
VILLAFRANCA LOPEZ, Manue
PARCO BASTERS / AMOR 164518 JESUS FRANCISCO 148483 ES
DE VILLAFRANCA X REVE RODRIGUEZ
D'ELLE / 2009 / CASTANA / RIOBOO /Y.
CDE VILLAFRANCA
LOPEZ GOMEZ,
CANTABRIA INFINITA Alba
CLASSIDO / CANNAS X 149355 MERCEDES GOMEZ 210577 ES
ZUIDPOOL / 2008 / RODRIGUEZ / JOSE
ALAZANA / CDE LUIS GARCIA DE
LOS SALMONES
MASCARD
JENSEN,
CENTURION 2 M/:;libfcleNA
CENTAUER Z / VALERIE / 139963 ENSEN 218680 ES
2007 / CASTANA / CDE )
RASMUSEN /
MARTA TORRES



0s

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CEPILLO
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

ELIOT HOF TER
ZI)DYCKE
ORLANDO / RACHA X
LATANO 1 /2004 / TORDA /
BELGA

CARMEN DE ORION
MAGISTER / ALGARABIA P
X NEW DEAL G /2013 /
CASTANO / CDE

ZABALETA
ORLANDO / ULIA / 2004 /
CASTANA / CDE

TIBOY DE CERAN
TINKA'S BOY / TEBENE X
NOUREDINE DU LIRAC /

2007 / ALAZANA / SF

SISI DU FRAIGNEAU
ALCYON DU DEFEY, / FANY
DU FRAIGNEAU X
LAUDANUM / 2006 /
CASTANO / SF

BALVEA
BERLIN / VALVE / 2006 /
CASTANA / KWPN

UR DE PELEBEN
TOULON (BE) / KIALYS DE
PRESLE X PAPILLON
ROUGE / 2008 / BAYO / SF

BELDA
PADOCK DU PLESSIS /
JABADE X QREDO DE
PAULSTRA / 2011 / ALAZAN
/ SF

MAUGHAM DE
BUZALEN
EMILION / ELEGANCE X
POOR BOY /2009 / NEGRA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

149552

129706

141061

48753

143675

143922

120488

143215

163815

106141

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DEL POZO
ARANDA,
Marcelo
DEL POZO
ANTUNEZ,
MARCELO / DUQUE
DE MONTELLANO

MARTIN
GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
ENTREK
INVESTMENTS SL
/ NONE

LOSADA
PARAMIO, Lucia
MIGUEL ANGEL
GUTIERREZ
FERRERO /
Y.ORION

AREVALO
MARTIN, Sonia
ELENA AREVALO
MARTIN /
YJACARANDA

ZINS, Lena
Marie
WILHELM ZINS /
NONE

ROY LODARES,
Gabriel
LUIS ROY MORENO
DE LOS RIOS /
JUMENTERIE DU
FRAIGNEAU

LARRAZ
GONZALEZ,
Martina
MARIA DEL MAR
GONZALEZ
HERNANDO /
NONE

LOPEZ BENITO,
Lucas
CANTABRA DE
ALQUILERES SA /
NONE
PENA
DELGADO,
Anartz
MARIO CASTILLO
LOZANO / MME. ET
M. RENAULT

RICO DE
SANTIAGO,
Antonio
JOSE ANGEL
ROBLES MARTINEZ
/ FINCA LA
ANGUILA

L.D.N.

225572

198045

157840

221699

242071

138644

231191

243175

211771

234177

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COROBICHO
18 CORONADO / GERMANIA VI
/2006 / TORDA / HOLST

Descanso 10 minutos

ILONA VAN'T
PALMENHOF
19 EL CHARRO DE LOUPE /
SAMANTHA /2008 /
CASTANO / BELGA

DESTINY
20 BERLIN / ROYAL PLEASURE
/2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

STARLADY DE
VALDESPINO
STARPOWER TN /
UBERLADY VAN'T HEIKE X
DARCO / 2014 / CASTANA /
CDE

21

TY BOY DE L AUMONE
EASY BOY / HOTESSE DE
22 L'AUMONE X TIMORRAK
DES ISLES / 2007 /
CASTANO / SF

QUATTILA DE GLOS
QUITO DE BAUSSY / ELVIRE
DE GLOS / 2004 / CASTANA

/ SF

23

MADISON F
CARDENTO / HACHETTE
24 DU BATEAU X QUOGLOF
ROUGE / 2013 / CASTANA
/ CDE

CONQUISTADORA
25 CONQUISTADOR / SONORA
/2010 / CASTANA / OLDBG

UGO DE COQUERIE
OPIUM DE COQUERIE /
26 DIRKA DE COQUERIE X
QUIDAM DE REVEL / 2008
/ CASTANO / SF

ALIZE DU PONANT
UNTOUCHABLE / KERRIE

27
DU PONANT /2010 / BAYO
/ SF
GENIALE M-G C LEUZE
28 NABAB DE REVE / POKER

D'AS M-G C DE LEUZE /
2012 / CASTANA / BELGA

L.A.C.

151459

140350

131145

138827

139028

121720

127340

113752

136519

143952

137430

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GABARRON
MARTIN, Noa
JAIME GABARRON
JIMENEZ / NONE

VELASCO
HAUSER, Maia
EUGENIA HAUSER

MENDOZA /

GEBRS. CLERIX

IRIBARREN
BAPTISTA, Rafa
OTSO, S.L. /M.
KEULEN

GARCIA
SANCHEZ, Borja

LUIS MARQUEZ
MENDEZ &
MARCOS HASS /
VALDESPINO

OBREGON
RODRIGUEZ,
Abril
NONE / JEAN
LAISNEY

ARRUZA
RODRIGUEZ,
Uxue
UNAI ARRUZA
ELORDUI / MLLE
SYLVIANE DUE

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA,
Daniella

JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / Y.FUENTE

DEL REY

GARCIA
SANCHEZ,
Carlos
CARLOS GARCIA
SANCHEZ / NONE

ALBANELL
ALMAGRO,
Valentina
CARLOTA MORENO
PEREZ / RAPHAEL
DULIN

SANCHO
LLITERAS, Laura

JOANA SANCHO
LLITERAS / NONE

REGIL
CUNARRO,
Aitana
NEREA ROBLES
AGUIRRE / NONE

L.D.N.

221797

292713

241558

206859

261795

234790

250251

206862

242075

146952

192930

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JOTA YAR
AMATEUR Z / BEST-
ARAGON X ELVIS AMOR /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

CEDRICK 10
CASALL / INKA XI X
CHROMATIC XX / 2005 /
CASTANO / HOLST

UTOPIE LES HAUTS
OGANO SITTE / RED ONE
LES HAUTS / 2004 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

DULISCA
GINUS / ULISCA X
CARNUTE /2008 /
CASTANA / KWPN

CORINTIA DE MIES
INDOCTRO / COCO DE
MIES X CENTAUER Z /2010
/ ALAZANA / CDE

CARETTE
CARIONE / JANETTE X
ZANDIGO /2012 /
CASTANA / KWPN

QUIDAMDEREVELOH
QUIDAMDEREVEL /
OPERETTE Il X CHAMONIX
/2004 / CASTANO / HOLST

HAPPY DAY
NEW DEAL G / MAYA DU RY
/2011 / CASTANA / CDE

LADIKA G MOLINO
GHORAK / LANCIA G
MOLINO /2011 / CASTANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

121010

50625

143865

123795

114521

139314

149546

119015

121932

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

OCANA
SANCHEZ,
Daniel
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ /
Y.ARAGON

ESTEBAN
MOYANO, Lucia
NEREA MOYANO
SIERRA / NONE

MACIAS
MARTINEZ,
Andrea
PABLO MACIAS
MARTIN / NONE

GONZALEZ
GARCIA,
Cayetana
JUAN MANUEL
GONZALEZ
GARCIA / NONE

BERMUDEZ
ZARAGOZA,
Inés
INES BERMUDEZ /
Y.DE MIES

GARCIA
URTASUN, Nora
CRISTINA
URTASUN
FERNANDEZ /
NONE

BIDART
RIDRUEJO,
Mateo
M NIEVES SORIA
MARTIN / NONE

AZOFRA
GARCIA, Diego
PILAR GARCIA
SANTOS / NONE

SALAS
MARTINEZ,
Moénica
ROCIO 1ZQUIERDO
PEREZ / GENERICA
MOLINO I S.L.

L.D.N.

242100

232687

296180

256927

166899

235327

261298

207320

243466

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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